Notes:
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
LED VAPOR RETROFIT KIT SERIES
Ti - VP4RK - 36 Watts
Product Description:
Premium grade LED retrofit for existing
fluorescent vapor tight fixtures. Upgrade

          - Occupancy
• Emergency Capable
Ordering Guide:
Ti
VP4RK
(4ft Vapor Retrofit)
VP4RK
TYPE
ESL
ESL SERIES
S 1
F (Frosted)
PERFORMANCE Ti LENS
30 (3000 Kelvin)
35 (3500 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
26W (26 Watts)
30W (30 Watts)
36W (36 Watts)
44W (44 Watts)
60W (60 Watts)
36W
WATTS
F
Ti Series
TiHO Series
Performance Summary:Performance Summary:
Wattage: 36
Lumens: Up to 4,645 Lumens
E�cacy: Up to 129 Lumens per Watt
Kelvin: 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Color Rendering Index (CRI): >82
Rated Life: > 80,000 hrs
VP4RKVP4RK
Existing HousingExisting Housing
Existing LensExisting Lens
4' (VP4RK) Fixture Retrofit Compatibility:4' (VP4RK) Fixture Retrofit Compatibility:
- Columbia XEM & HEM Series
- LSI EG3 Series
- HE Williams 96 Series
- Simkar ENZ Series
- Texas Fluorescents CIT Series
- Atlas IFW Series
- LDPI 376 Series
- Daybrite DW Series
- Contact factory for
custom configurations
S (Standard)
P (Premium)
Options (Factory Installed)Options (Factory Installed)
Emergency BBU:
Sensors:
ESL-3OCC (IP65 0-10v Occupancy Dimming Sensor. 8’- 50’ Mounting, Wire From Side)
ESL-3OCCB (IP65 0-10v Occupancy Dimming Sensor. 8’- 50’ Mounting, Wire From Top)
ESL-EMG-SL1-OTB-9W (9 Watts Output, 90Min, 120-277VAC Input, 10-300VDC Output, Open Terminal Block Wiring)
ESL-EMG-SL2-CLW-5W (5 Watts Output, 90Min, 120-277VAC Input, 20-250VDC Output, Closed Lead Wiring)
ESL-EMG-SL3-CLW-5W (5 Watts Output, 90Min, 120-277VAC Input, 20-50VDC Output, Closed Lead Wiring)
ESL-EMG-SL1-CDC-18W (18W Output, 90Min, 120-277VAC Input, 20-300VDC Output, Closed Frame with Dual Flex Conduits)
Accessories (Field Installed)Accessories (Field Installed)
Sensors:
ESL-REM-100 (Hand Held Remote to Control ESL-4OCC-LDD)
Lens†:
ESL-VP4-LENS-SHPC-CL (Shallow Lens Polycarbonate Clear)
ESL-VP4-LENS-SHPC-FR (Shallow Lens Polycarbonate Frosted)
ESL-VP4-LENS-SHAC-CL (Shallow Lens Acrylic Clear)
ESL-VP4-LENS-SHAC-FR (Shallow Lens Acrylic Frosted)
†Not all lenses are stocked items. Alternative lens options availble.
Please contact factory for more information.
Copyright © 2023 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 07/13/2023
Technical Specifications PAGE 2 OF 5
LED VAPOR RETROFIT KIT SERIES